

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.10855 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	06.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Heard Sri K.Rathanga Pani Reddy, the learned counsel for the petitioner. Heard Sri S.Syam Sunder Rao, the learned Special Public Prosecutor for ACB in part. For further hearing, at request, post on 20.08.2026. RSI Dr.YLR,J	